

Zimsko prvenstvo Bosne i Hercegovine za 2024. godinu  
Sarajevo, 15 - 17/3/2024

Disciplina 9  
16/03/2024

Ženski, 400m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno  
Rezultati Prelim

Bosnia-Herzegovina Records	4:17.01	PUDAR, Lana	ORMO	Banja Luka	03/06/2023
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records	4:17.13	AVDI , Iman	STSA	Netanya (ISR)	07/09/2023
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records	4:21.02	AVDI , Iman	STSA	Dubrovnik (CRO)	19/05/2021
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records	4:43.99	AVDI , Iman	STSA	Banja Luka	26/05/2019
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records	5:05.63	AVDI , Iman	STSA	Maribor (SLO)	10/12/2017

Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang	G.R.	VrenBodova	100m	200m	300m	400m			
<b>10 godina i mla i</b>									
1.	DIZIC, Esma	15	Aquafit, SA	<b>5:38.75</b>	339	1:19.12	1:26.43	1:28.39	1:24.81
	50m:		150m:	250m:		350m:			
	100m: 1:19.12		200m: 2:45.55	300m: 4:13.94		400m: 5:38.75			
2.	AVDI , Uma	14	Sport Time, SA	<b>5:53.78</b>	298	1:23.05	1:32.64	1:32.47	1:25.62
	50m:		150m:	250m:		350m:			
	100m: 1:23.05		200m: 2:55.69	300m: 4:28.16		400m: 5:53.78			
3.	DRLJA, Klara	14	Orka - Mostar	<b>5:54.23</b>	297	1:22.85	1:32.64	1:31.66	1:27.08
	50m:		150m:	250m:		350m:			
	100m: 1:22.85		200m: 2:55.49	300m: 4:27.15		400m: 5:54.23			
<b>11 - 12 godina</b>									
1.	MRKONJIC, Emina	12	Flipper Sarajevo	<b>5:35.80</b>	348	1:18.05	1:26.77	1:27.61	1:23.37
	50m:		150m:	250m:		350m:			
	100m: 1:18.05		200m: 2:44.82	300m: 4:12.43		400m: 5:35.80			
2.	GODINJAK, Farah	12	Spid - Sarajevo	<b>5:39.10</b>	338	1:17.70	1:28.73	1:30.02	1:22.65
	50m:		150m:	250m:		350m:			
	100m: 1:17.70		200m: 2:46.43	300m: 4:16.45		400m: 5:39.10			
3.	KAMENJAŠEVI , Džana	12	Sport Time, SA	<b>5:56.92</b>	290	1:23.34	1:31.96	1:31.88	1:29.74
	50m:		150m:	250m:		350m:			
	100m: 1:23.34		200m: 2:55.30	300m: 4:27.18		400m: 5:56.92			
4.	POPOVI , Bojana	12	Leotar, TB	<b>6:49.17</b>	192	1:32.93	1:45.58	1:47.78	1:42.88
	50m:		150m:	250m:		350m:			
	100m: 1:32.93		200m: 3:18.51	300m: 5:06.29		400m: 6:49.17			
5.	PETROVIC, Natalija	12	Olymp-Banja Luka	<b>7:53.89</b>	124	1:49.81	1:58.28	2:02.26	2:03.54
	50m:		150m:	250m:		350m:			
	100m: 1:49.81		200m: 3:48.09	300m: 5:50.35		400m: 7:53.89			
DNF	PANIC, Minja	12	PK Borac						
<b>13 - 14 godina</b>									
1.	ŠEHOVI , Lejla	11	GKVS Sarajevo, SA	<b>5:27.06</b>	377	1:15.69	1:24.57	1:24.52	1:22.28
	50m:		150m:	250m:		350m:			
	100m: 1:15.69		200m: 2:40.26	300m: 4:04.78		400m: 5:27.06			
2.	JOUARA, Dalia	11	Sharks, SA	<b>5:34.85</b>	351	1:16.37	1:26.75	1:27.52	1:24.21
	50m:		150m:	250m:		350m:			
	100m: 1:16.37		200m: 2:43.12	300m: 4:10.64		400m: 5:34.85			
3.	STANIC, Marija	11	22. April - Banja Luka	<b>5:40.47</b>	334	1:19.46	1:27.76	1:28.32	1:24.93
	50m:		150m:	250m:		350m:			
	100m: 1:19.46		200m: 2:47.22	300m: 4:15.54		400m: 5:40.47			
4.	BAJIC, Sara	11	22. April - Banja Luka	<b>5:47.00</b>	316	1:21.07	1:29.15	1:30.38	1:26.40
	50m:		150m:	250m:		350m:			
	100m: 1:21.07		200m: 2:50.22	300m: 4:20.60		400m: 5:47.00			
5.	DIZDAREVI , Dženeta	11	GKVS Sarajevo, SA	<b>5:48.10</b>	313	1:19.83	1:28.49	1:30.42	1:29.36
	50m:		150m:	250m:		350m:			
	100m: 1:19.83		200m: 2:48.32	300m: 4:18.74		400m: 5:48.10			

Zimsko prvenstvo Bosne i Hercegovine za 2024. godinu  
Sarajevo, 15 - 17/3/2024

Disciplina 9, Ženski, 400m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

15 - 16 godina

1. GUŠI , Ajša	09	Sport Time, SA	<b>4:45.00</b> 570	1:08.69	1:11.76	1:12.76	1:11.79
50m:		150m:	250m:	350m:			
100m: 1:08.69		200m: 2:20.45	300m: 3:33.21	400m: 4:45.00			
2. HUREMOVI , Ajna	09	GKVS Sarajevo, SA	<b>4:54.18</b> 518	1:09.72	1:14.94	1:15.80	1:13.72
50m:		150m:	250m:	350m:			
100m: 1:09.72		200m: 2:24.66	300m: 3:40.46	400m: 4:54.18			
3. PEKI , Tajra	09	GKVS Sarajevo, SA	<b>4:57.96</b> 499	1:09.68	1:15.70	1:17.26	1:15.32
50m:		150m:	250m:	350m:			
100m: 1:09.68		200m: 2:25.38	300m: 3:42.64	400m: 4:57.96			
4. ARNAUTOVI , Lamija	09	Bosna, SA	<b>5:21.61</b> 397	1:15.07	1:22.05	1:23.00	1:21.49
50m:		150m:	250m:	350m:			
100m: 1:15.07		200m: 2:37.12	300m: 4:00.12	400m: 5:21.61			
5. OKOVI , Ella	09	Sport Time, SA	<b>5:30.86</b> 364	1:17.36	1:25.14	1:24.13	1:24.23
50m:		150m:	250m:	350m:			
100m: 1:17.36		200m: 2:42.50	300m: 4:06.63	400m: 5:30.86			
6. ZULIC, Elma	08	Sloboda - Tuzla	<b>5:31.28</b> 363	1:17.87	1:24.74	1:25.20	1:23.47
50m:		150m:	250m:	350m:			
100m: 1:17.87		200m: 2:42.61	300m: 4:07.81	400m: 5:31.28			

17 godina i stariji

1. AVDI , Iman	07	Sport Time, SA	<b>4:31.08</b> 663	1:09.49	1:06.45	1:07.17	1:07.97
50m:		150m:	250m:	350m:			
100m: 1:09.49		200m: 2:15.94	300m: 3:23.11	400m: 4:31.08			
2. HUREMOVI , Aiša	06	GKVS Sarajevo, SA	<b>4:53.73</b> 521	1:09.95	1:16.45	1:13.51	1:13.82
50m:		150m:	250m:	350m:			
100m: 1:09.95		200m: 2:26.40	300m: 3:39.91	400m: 4:53.73			
3. ZUKI , Sunita	06	Sport Time, SA	<b>5:27.11</b> 377	1:17.19	1:23.67	1:24.49	1:21.76
50m:		150m:	250m:	350m:			
100m: 1:17.19		200m: 2:40.86	300m: 4:05.35	400m: 5:27.11			

Otvoreno

1. AVDI , Iman	07	Sport Time, SA	<b>4:31.08</b> 663	1:09.49	1:06.45	1:07.17	1:07.97
50m:		150m:	250m:	350m:			
100m: 1:09.49		200m: 2:15.94	300m: 3:23.11	400m: 4:31.08			
2. GUŠI , Ajša	09	Sport Time, SA	<b>4:45.00</b> 570	1:08.69	1:11.76	1:12.76	1:11.79
50m:		150m:	250m:	350m:			
100m: 1:08.69		200m: 2:20.45	300m: 3:33.21	400m: 4:45.00			
3. HUREMOVI , Aiša	06	GKVS Sarajevo, SA	<b>4:53.73</b> 521	1:09.95	1:16.45	1:13.51	1:13.82
50m:		150m:	250m:	350m:			
100m: 1:09.95		200m: 2:26.40	300m: 3:39.91	400m: 4:53.73			
4. HUREMOVI , Ajna	09	GKVS Sarajevo, SA	<b>4:54.18</b> 518	1:09.72	1:14.94	1:15.80	1:13.72
50m:		150m:	250m:	350m:			
100m: 1:09.72		200m: 2:24.66	300m: 3:40.46	400m: 4:54.18			
5. PEKI , Tajra	09	GKVS Sarajevo, SA	<b>4:57.96</b> 499	1:09.68	1:15.70	1:17.26	1:15.32
50m:		150m:	250m:	350m:			
100m: 1:09.68		200m: 2:25.38	300m: 3:42.64	400m: 4:57.96			
6. ARNAUTOVI , Lamija	09	Bosna, SA	<b>5:21.61</b> 397	1:15.07	1:22.05	1:23.00	1:21.49
50m:		150m:	250m:	350m:			
100m: 1:15.07		200m: 2:37.12	300m: 4:00.12	400m: 5:21.61			
7. ŠEHOVI , Lejla	11	GKVS Sarajevo, SA	<b>5:27.06</b> 377	1:15.69	1:24.57	1:24.52	1:22.28
50m:		150m:	250m:	350m:			
100m: 1:15.69		200m: 2:40.26	300m: 4:04.78	400m: 5:27.06			
8. ZUKI , Sunita	06	Sport Time, SA	<b>5:27.11</b> 377	1:17.19	1:23.67	1:24.49	1:21.76
50m:		150m:	250m:	350m:			
100m: 1:17.19		200m: 2:40.86	300m: 4:05.35	400m: 5:27.11			
9. OKOVI , Ella	09	Sport Time, SA	<b>5:30.86</b> 364	1:17.36	1:25.14	1:24.13	1:24.23
50m:		150m:	250m:	350m:			
100m: 1:17.36		200m: 2:42.50	300m: 4:06.63	400m: 5:30.86			

Zimsko prvenstvo Bosne i Hercegovine za 2024. godinu  
Sarajevo, 15 - 17/3/2024

Disciplina 9, Ženski, 400m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang	G.R.	VrenBodova	100m	200m	300m	400m
10. ZULIC, Elma	08 Sloboda - Tuzla	<b>5:31.28</b> 363	1:17.87	1:24.74	1:25.20	1:23.47
50m:	150m:	250m:	350m:			
100m: 1:17.87	200m: 2:42.61	300m: 4:07.81	400m: 5:31.28			
11. JOUARA, Dalia	11 Sharks, SA	<b>5:34.85</b> 351	1:16.37	1:26.75	1:27.52	1:24.21
50m:	150m:	250m:	350m:			
100m: 1:16.37	200m: 2:43.12	300m: 4:10.64	400m: 5:34.85			
12. MRKONJIC, Emina	12 Flipper Sarajevo	<b>5:35.80</b> 348	1:18.05	1:26.77	1:27.61	1:23.37
50m:	150m:	250m:	350m:			
100m: 1:18.05	200m: 2:44.82	300m: 4:12.43	400m: 5:35.80			
13. DIZIC, Esma	15 Aquafit, SA	<b>5:38.75</b> 339	1:19.12	1:26.43	1:28.39	1:24.81
50m:	150m:	250m:	350m:			
100m: 1:19.12	200m: 2:45.55	300m: 4:13.94	400m: 5:38.75			
14. GODINJAK, Farah	12 Spid - Sarajevo	<b>5:39.10</b> 338	1:17.70	1:28.73	1:30.02	1:22.65
50m:	150m:	250m:	350m:			
100m: 1:17.70	200m: 2:46.43	300m: 4:16.45	400m: 5:39.10			
15. STANIC, Marija	11 22. April - Banja Luka	<b>5:40.47</b> 334	1:19.46	1:27.76	1:28.32	1:24.93
50m:	150m:	250m:	350m:			
100m: 1:19.46	200m: 2:47.22	300m: 4:15.54	400m: 5:40.47			
16. BAJIC, Sara	11 22. April - Banja Luka	<b>5:47.00</b> 316	1:21.07	1:29.15	1:30.38	1:26.40
50m:	150m:	250m:	350m:			
100m: 1:21.07	200m: 2:50.22	300m: 4:20.60	400m: 5:47.00			
17. DIZDAREVI , Dženeta	11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA	<b>5:48.10</b> 313	1:19.83	1:28.49	1:30.42	1:29.36
50m:	150m:	250m:	350m:			
100m: 1:19.83	200m: 2:48.32	300m: 4:18.74	400m: 5:48.10			
18. AVDI , Uma	14 Sport Time, SA	<b>5:53.78</b> 298	1:23.05	1:32.64	1:32.47	1:25.62
50m:	150m:	250m:	350m:			
100m: 1:23.05	200m: 2:55.69	300m: 4:28.16	400m: 5:53.78			
19. DRLJA, Klara	14 Orka - Mostar	<b>5:54.23</b> 297	1:22.85	1:32.64	1:31.66	1:27.08
50m:	150m:	250m:	350m:			
100m: 1:22.85	200m: 2:55.49	300m: 4:27.15	400m: 5:54.23			
20. KAMENJAŠEVI , Džana	12 Sport Time, SA	<b>5:56.92</b> 290	1:23.34	1:31.96	1:31.88	1:29.74
50m:	150m:	250m:	350m:			
100m: 1:23.34	200m: 2:55.30	300m: 4:27.18	400m: 5:56.92			
21. POPOVI , Bojana	12 Leotar, TB	<b>6:49.17</b> 192	1:32.93	1:45.58	1:47.78	1:42.88
50m:	150m:	250m:	350m:			
100m: 1:32.93	200m: 3:18.51	300m: 5:06.29	400m: 6:49.17			
22. PETROVIC, Natalija	12 Olymp-Banja Luka	<b>7:53.89</b> 124	1:49.81	1:58.28	2:02.26	2:03.54
50m:	150m:	250m:	350m:			
100m: 1:49.81	200m: 3:48.09	300m: 5:50.35	400m: 7:53.89			
DNF PANIC, Minja	12 PK Borac					